
STUDY ABROAD 2025 -2026

We encourage students to use the housing services offered by the Centro de Lenguas Modernas, to ensure a smooth, stress free arrival and 
stay in Granada. There can be logistical and financial complications implied in acquiring your own rental. 

If students opt to acquire their own housing, it will be managed directly between the student and their property owner/manager. Students 
who choose to secure their own housing take full responsibility for all costs incurred including rent, all utilities (electricity, water, heat, 
Internet), meals, etc. and will pay a deposit to cover any damages. Students are encouraged to spend their first days in Granada in a 
hotel/hostal while they visit the available flats and process the necessary paperwork and payments. Due to the dates and the duration of 
the J-Term Program, we do not recommend that students attempt to find their own housing for this brief stay.

Centro de Lenguas Modernas (Universidad de Granada)
Placeta del Hospicio Viejo s/n 18009 GRANADA (ESPAÑA) 

Telephone: (+34) 958 215 660
www.clm-granada.com / E-mail: studyabroad@clm.ugr.es

www.clm-granada.com/studyabroad

Dates

30 August 25 – 20 December 25

6 January 26 – 23 May 26

22 September 25 – 20 December 25

24 January 26 – 23 May 26

22 September 25 – 20 December 25

6 January 26 – 14 March 26

24 January 26 – 1 May 26

04 April 26 – 17 June 26

27 May 26 – 1 July 26

29 June 26 – 30 July 26

27 May 26 – 30 July 26

27 May 26 – 1 July 26

29 June 26 – 30 July 26

27 May 26 – 30 July 26

6 - 30 January 26

Duration

16 weeks

19-20 weeks

13 weeks

17 weeks

13 weeks

9-10 weeks

14 weeks

10-11 weeks

5 weeks

4-5 weeks

9 weeks

5 weeks

4-5 weeks

9 weeks

3.5 weeks

Housing
with family

9,520 €

10,739 €

7,414 €

9,002 €

7,552 €

6,091 €

8,192 €

6,404 €

3,596 €

3,369 €

6,707 €

3,176 €

2,949 €

5,867 €

2,383 €

Housing
not included

5,230 €

5,425 €

3,964 €

4,402 €

4,102 €

3,455 €

4,448 €

3,558 €

2,123 €

2,067 €

4,019 €

1,706 €

1,647 €

3,179 €

1,375 €

Course

CILE + CLCE / CEH

CLCE / CEH

CILE

CILYC

CILE

CILE

Period

June

July

Jun + Jul

June

July

Jun + Jul

Fall 2025

Spring 2026

Fall 2025

Spring 2026

Fall 2025

Winter Quarter 2026

Spring 2026

Spring Quarter 2026

Summer 2026

Summer 2026

J-Term 2026


