



STUDY ABROAD 2025 - 2026

UNIVERSIDAD

DE GRANADA

Course	Peri	od	Dates	Duration	Housing with family	Housing not included
	Fall 202	5	30 August 25 – 20 December 25	16 weeks	9,520€	5,230€
CILE + CLCE /			6 January 26 – 23 May 26	19-20 weeks	10,739€	5,230 € 5,425 €
	Fall 202		22 September 25 – 20 December 25	13 weeks	7,414€	3,964 €
CLCE / CEH	1					
	Spring		24 January 26 – 23 May 26	17 weeks	9,002€	4,402€
CILE	Fall 202	5	22 September 25 – 20 December 25	13 weeks	7,552€	4,102€
	Winter Quarter 2026		6 January 26 – 14 March 26	9-10 weeks	6,091€	3,455€
	Spring	2026	24 January 26 – 1 May 26	14 weeks	8,192€	4,448€
	Spring Quarter 2026		04 April 26 – 17 June 26	10-11 weeks	6,404€	3,558€
CILYC	Summer 2026	June	27 May 26 – 1 July 26	5 weeks	3,596€	2,123€
		бJuly	29 June 26 – 30 July 26	4-5 weeks	3,369€	2,067€
		Jun + Jul	27 May 26 – 30 July 26	9 weeks	6,707€	4,019€
CILE	Summer 2026	June	27 May 26 – 1 July 26	5 weeks	3,176€	1,706€
		бJuly	29 June 26 – 30 July 26	4-5 weeks	2,949€	1,647€
		Jun + Jul	27 May 26 – 30 July 26	9 weeks	5,867€	3,179€
CILE	J-Term 2026		6 - 30 January 26	3.5 weeks	2,383€	1,375€

We encourage students to use the housing services offered by the Centro de Lenguas Modernas, to ensure a smooth, stress free arrival and stay in Granada. There can be logistical and financial complications implied in acquiring your own rental.

If students opt to acquire their own housing, it will be managed directly between the student and their property owner/manager. Students who choose to secure their own housing take full responsibility for all costs incurred including rent, all utilities (electricity, water, heat, Internet), meals, etc. and will pay a deposit to cover any damages. Students are encouraged to spend their first days in Granada in a hotel/hostal while they visit the available flats and process the necessary paperwork and payments. Due to the dates and the duration of the J-Term Program, we do not recommend that students attempt to find their own housing for this brief stay.

www.clm-granada.com/studyabroad



